SHIO STUDIO
IN HOUSE EQUIPMENT

* All prices are based on daily rental except where noted. Prices are subject to change without notice.

LIGHTING

Profoto 7a 2400 Packs $70.00
Profoto Pro 7 Heads $30.00
Profoto Bi-Tube Head $55.00
Profoto Head Extension $20.00
Profoto reflectors included
Profoto grid kit + grid reflector $25.00
Profoto Magnum Reflector (P50) $20.00
Profoto Magnum Reflector Grid $15.00

UMBRELLA & BANKS

Small Softbox 2x3 $20.00
Egg Crate for 2x3 $15.00
Medium Softbox 3x4 $25.00
Large Softbox 4x6 $30.00
Elinchrom 7> Octabank $65.00
Elinchrom 5> Octabank $50.00
Profoto Beauty Dish $35.00
Beauty Dish Accessories - Includes grid, 1/3 stop diffusion 1 stop diffusion $10.00
33" XSmall Umbrella $10.00
36" Small Umbrella $10.00
46" Medium Umbrella $10.00
60" Large Umbrella $10.00
46" Medium Photek w/ Sock $10.00
60" Large Photek w/ Sock $25.00
42" Flex Fill Disk Reflector $10.00

hello@shiostudio.com
646.668.0306
SHIO INC 361 STAGG STREET #313 BROOKLYN NY 11206



SHIO STUDIO
IN HOUSE EQUIPMENT

* All prices are based on daily rental except where noted. Prices are subject to change without notice.

SILK & SOLID

Scrim Jim 6x6/4x6 Complete Kit $45.00
Includes 1/3 stop diffusion, 1 stop diffusion, White/Silver Fabric

California Sunbounce Silver/White 4x6 kit $35.00
Matthews 4x4 Frame with corners $20.00
Matthews 8x8 Frame with corners & ears $35.00
Matthews 12x12 Frame with corners & ears $55.00
48"x48" Silk $15.00
48"x48" Floppy $15.00
8x8 Duveyten $30.00
8x8 1/2 Stop silk $35.00
8x8 Full stop silk $40.00
12x12 Duveyten $35.00
12x12 1/2 Stop silk $35.00
12x12 Full stop silk $40.00
12x12 Ultrabounce $40.00
FLAGS & CUTTERS

18x24 Black Scrim $5.00
18x24 Cucoloris, Cello $5.00
18x24 Cucoloris, Wood $5.00
18x24 Black Flag $5.00
18x24 Single Net $5.00
18x24 Double Net $5.00
18x24 Triple Net $5.00
18x24 Silk $5.00
18x48 Black Flag (Cutter) $5.00
24x36 Cucoloris, Wood $10.00
24x36 Cucoloris, Cello $10.00
24x36 Black Scrim $10.00
24x36 Single Net $10.00
FLAGS & CUTTERS

24x36 Double Net $10.00
24x36 Triple Net $10.00
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SHIO STUDIO
IN HOUSE EQUIPMENT

* All prices are based on daily rental except where noted. Prices are subject to change without notice.

HOTLIGHTS
Lowel DP 1000Watt
Tota 500Watt Light

LIGHT METERS & TRANSMITTERS

Sekonic L508 Master Spot/Incident
Pocket Wizard III Kit (2 included)
Pocket Wizard III Transciever

GRIP & STANDS
Matthews 40" C Stand Complete
Matthews 20" C Stand Complete
Matthews Medium Roller
Low-Boy Roller Stand

Avenger Light Stand 13'

Avenger Autopole Set

Bogen Light 4.5' Aluminum Crossbar / Per Section
9' Steel Crossbar

12" Steel Crossbar

Apple Box Full, 1/2, 1/4, Pancake
A Clamp SM, MD, LRG

Super clamp + Various Studs

J hook

Drop Pin

Big Ben

Baby Plate

BOOMS

Avenger Mini Boom
Avenger Super Boom
Manfrotto Mega Boom
Pumpkin Weight

Extra Safety Cable
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$20.00
$20.00

$25.00
$30.00
$15.00

8 Inhouse Stands Included
4 Inhouse Stands Included
$15.00

$25.00

$10.00

$15.00

$5.00

$15.00

$30.00

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

$15.00
$30.00
$55.00
Included
$5.00



SHIO STUDIO
IN HOUSE EQUIPMENT

* All prices are based on daily rental except where noted. Prices are subject to change without notice.

DIGITAL+CAPTURE

Mac Pro + Eizo ColorEdge CG 247
Apple MacPro 12-Core Tower

APC Battery Backup

Mouse + Mouse Pad

Keyboard

Thunderbolt to FW800 Adapter Cables
USB 3.0 Power Hub

15' Apple Macbook Pro 2.7Ghz
Equipped with a full suite of digital capture and image editing software

Eizo ColorEdge CG247
Satellite Kit (25' Cable + Power + Rolling Stand)

Canon EOS-5D Mk III digital body
Canon EOS-5Ds digital body

Canon Lenses Upon Request

15" Tethering Cable USB 2.0
15' Tethering Cable USB 3.0
15" Tethering Repeater
Thunderbolt Dock

USB Tether Booster Controller

3' Digital Tech Table

CAMERA SUPPORT
Gitzo Series 4 Tripod + Rapid Column

Manfrotto 3-way pan-tilt head
Manfrotto 3-way geared head
Foba 10' Camera Stand
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$500/day

$200/day

$150/day
$75/day

$135/day
$150/day
$30/day

$15/day
$15/day
$15/day
$30/day
$10/day

$50/day

$35.00
$20.00
$35.00
$275.00



SHIO STUDIO
IN HOUSE EQUIPMENT

* All prices are based on daily rental except where noted. Prices are subject to change without notice.

EXPENDABLES

SEAMLESS PAPER 4.5' $50/ROLL+MESSENGER
SEAMLESS PAPER 9' $70/ROLL+MESSENGER
SEAMLESS PAPER 12’ $200/ROLL+MESSENGER

please visit http://savageuniversal.com/products/seamless-paper for color choices

Showcard 30x40 Black & White $15/each
Showcard 30x40 White & Reflective Silver $15/each
Showcard 30x40 White & Dull Silver $15/each
GEL SHEET CTO, CTB, ND, COLORS $10/sheet
GEL ROLL CTO, CTB, ND, COLORS $10/t
DIFFUSION, 4' ROLL $10/ft
4x4 Silver Bead board $40/each
4x8 Silver Bead board $80/each
TAPE

2” Black Gaffer tape $45/each
2” White Gaffer tape $45/each
2” White Console tape $30/each
2” Blue Paper tape $15/each
1” Black Gaffer tape $20/each
1” White Console tape $20/each
34” White Artist’s tape $20/each
SET BUILDING

10x8 Wall Flat / 3 available in house $250/each
8x8 Floor Flat / 1 available in house $200/each
4x8 Wall Flat $150/each
Wall Jack $15/each
Repainting fee per flat $65/each
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SHIO STUDIO
IN HOUSE EQUIPMENT

* All prices are based on daily rental except where noted. Prices are subject to change without notice.

BATTERIES

AA pack (4) $5/pack
AAA pack (4) $5/pack
Duracell 123 Lithium $15/each
Duracell CR2 Lithium $15/each
MISCELLANEOUS

Reel EFX Turbo II Fan $50/day
Posing Table $15.00
Posing Stool $10.00
Rolling Mechanical Stool $25.00
Avery Shipping Labels $1/sheet
2” Clear packing tape $15/each
Fresh Model Robe $30/each
Fresh Slippers $10/each
Fog Machine $25/day
Rosco Fog Juice $15/bottle
Shoe Cover $1.50/pair
Black and White Full Page Print outs (AFTER 5 PRINTS) $50c/each
Color Full Page Print outs (AFTER 5 PRINTS) $80c/each
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