

* All prices are based on daily rental except where noted. Prices are subject to change without notice.

LIGHTING	
Profoto 7a 2400 Packs	\$70.00
Profoto Pro 7 Heads	\$30.00
Profoto Bi-Tube Head	\$55.00
Profoto Head Extension	\$20.00
Profoto reflectors	included
Profoto grid kit + grid reflector	\$25.00
Profoto Magnum Reflector (P50)	\$20.00
Profoto Magnum Reflector Grid	\$15.00
UMBRELLA & BANKS	
Small Softbox 2x3	\$20.00
Egg Crate for 2x3	\$15.00
Medium Softbox 3x4	\$25.00
Large Softbox 4x6	\$30.00
Elinchrom 7' Octabank	\$65.00
Elinchrom 5' Octabank	\$50.00
Profoto Beauty Dish	\$35.00
Beauty Dish Accessories - Includes grid, 1/3 stop diffusion 1 stop diffusion	\$10.00
33" XSmall Umbrella	\$10.00
36" Small Umbrella	\$10.00
46" Medium Umbrella	\$10.00
60" Large Umbrella	\$10.00
46" Medium Photek w/ Sock	\$10.00
60" Large Photek w/ Sock	\$25.00
42" Flex Fill Disk Reflector	\$10.00



^{*} All prices are based on daily rental except where noted. Prices are subject to change without notice.

SILK & SOLID	
Scrim Jim 6x6/4x6 Complete Kit	\$45.00
Includes 1/3 stop diffusion, 1 stop diffusion, White/Silver Fabric	
California Sunbounce Silver/White 4x6 kit	\$35.00
Matthews 4x4 Frame with corners	\$20.00
Matthews 8x8 Frame with corners & ears	\$35.00
Matthews 12x12 Frame with corners & ears	\$55.00
48"x48" Silk	\$15.00
48"x48" Floppy	\$15.00
8x8 Duveyten	\$30.00
8x8 1/2 Stop silk	\$35.00
8x8 Full stop silk	\$40.00
12x12 Duveyten	\$35.00
12x12 1/2 Stop silk	\$35.00
12x12 Full stop silk	\$40.00
12x12 Ultrabounce	\$40.00
FLAGS & CUTTERS	
18x24 Black Scrim	\$5.00
18x24 Cucoloris, Cello	\$5.00
18x24 Cucoloris, Wood	\$5.00
18x24 Black Flag	\$5.00
18x24 Single Net	\$5.00
18x24 Double Net	\$5.00
18x24 Triple Net	\$5.00
18x24 Silk	\$5.00
18x48 Black Flag (Cutter)	\$5.00
24x36 Cucoloris, Wood	\$10.00
24x36 Cucoloris, Cello	\$10.00
24x36 Black Scrim	\$10.00
24x36 Single Net	\$10.00
FLAGS & CUTTERS	
24x36 Double Net	\$10.00
24x36 Triple Net	\$10.00

hello@shiostudio.com 646.668.0306 SHIO INC 361 STAGG STREET #313 BROOKLYN NY 11206



^{*} All prices are based on daily rental except where noted. Prices are subject to change without notice.

HOTLIGHTS	
Lowel DP 1000Watt	\$20.00
Tota 500Watt Light	\$20.00
LIGHT METERS & TRANSMITTERS	
Sekonic L508 Master Spot/Incident	\$25.00
Pocket Wizard III Kit (2 included)	\$30.00
Pocket Wizard III Transciever	\$15.00
GRIP & STANDS	
Matthews 40" C Stand Complete	8 Inhouse Stands Included
Matthews 20" C Stand Complete	4 Inhouse Stands Included
Matthews Medium Roller	\$15.00
Low-Boy Roller Stand	\$25.00
Avenger Light Stand 13'	\$10.00
Avenger Autopole Set	\$15.00
Bogen Light 4.5' Aluminum Crossbar / Per Section	\$5.00
9' Steel Crossbar	\$15.00
12' Steel Crossbar	\$30.00
Apple Box Full, 1/2, 1/4, Pancake	Included
A Clamp SM, MD, LRG	Included
Super clamp + Various Studs	Included
J hook	Included
Drop Pin	Included
Big Ben	Included
Baby Plate	Included
BOOMS	
Avenger Mini Boom	\$15.00
Avenger Super Boom	\$30.00
Manfrotto Mega Boom	\$55.00
Pumpkin Weight	Included
Extra Safety Cable	\$5.00

hello@shiostudio.com 646.668.0306 SHIO INC 361 STAGG STREET #313 BROOKLYN NY 11206



* All prices are based on daily rental except where noted. Prices are subject to change without notice.

DIGITAL+CAPTURE	
Mac Pro + Eizo ColorEdge CG 247	\$500/day
Apple MacPro 12-Core Tower	
APC Battery Backup	
Mouse + Mouse Pad	
Keyboard	
Thunderbolt to FW800 Adapter Cables	
USB 3.0 Power Hub	
15' Apple Macbook Pro 2.7Ghz	\$200/day
Equipped with a full suite of digital capture and image editing software	
Eizo ColorEdge CG247	\$150/day
Satellite Kit (25' Cable + Power + Rolling Stand)	\$75/day
Canon EOS-5D Mk III digital body	\$135/day
Canon EOS-5Ds digital body	\$150/day
Canon Lenses Upon Request	\$30/day
15' Tethering Cable USB 2.0	\$15/day
15' Tethering Cable USB 3.0	\$15/day
15' Tethering Repeater	\$15/day
Thunderbolt Dock	\$30/day
USB Tether Booster Controller	\$10/day
3' Digital Tech Table	\$50/day
CAMERA SUPPORT	
Gitzo Series 4 Tripod + Rapid Column	\$35.00
Manfrotto 3-way pan-tilt head	\$20.00
Manfrotto 3-way geared head	\$35.00
Foba 10' Camera Stand	\$275.00

hello@shiostudio.com 646.668.0306 SHIO INC 361 STAGG STREET #313 BROOKLYN NY 11206



* All prices are based on daily rental except where noted. Prices are subject to change without notice.

EXPENDABLES

SEAMLESS PAPER 4.5' \$50/ROLL+MESSENGER
SEAMLESS PAPER 9' \$70/ROLL+MESSENGER
SEAMLESS PAPER 12' \$200/ROLL+MESSENGER

please visit http://savageuniversal.com/products/seamless-paper for color choices

Showcard 30x40 Black & White	\$15/each
Showcard 30x40 White & Reflective Silver	\$15/each
Showcard 30x40 White & Dull Silver	\$15/each
GEL SHEET CTO, CTB, ND, COLORS	\$10/sheet
GEL ROLL CTO, CTB, ND, COLORS	\$10/ft
DIFFUSION, 4' ROLL	\$10/ft
4x4 Silver Bead board	\$40/each
4x8 Silver Bead board	\$80/each

TAPE

2" Black Gaffer tape	\$45/each
2" White Gaffer tape	\$45/each
2" White Console tape	\$30/each
2" Blue Paper tape	\$15/each
1" Black Gaffer tape	\$20/each
1" White Console tape	\$20/each
¾" White Artist's tape	\$20/each

SET BUILDING

10x8 Wall Flat / 3 available in house	\$250/each
8x8 Floor Flat / 1 available in house	\$200/each
4x8 Wall Flat	\$150/each
Wall Jack	\$15/each
Repainting fee per flat	\$65/each



* All prices are based on daily rental except where noted. Prices are subject to change without notice.

BAITERIES	
AA pack (4)	\$5/pack
AAA pack (4)	\$5/pack
Duracell 123 Lithium	\$15/each
Duracell CR2 Lithium	\$15/each

MISCELLANEOUS	
Reel EFX Turbo II Fan	\$50/day
Posing Table	\$15.00
Posing Stool	\$10.00
Rolling Mechanical Stool	\$25.00
Avery Shipping Labels	\$1/sheet
2" Clear packing tape	\$15/each
Fresh Model Robe	\$30/each
Fresh Slippers	\$10/each
Fog Machine	\$25/day
Rosco Fog Juice	\$15/bottle
Shoe Cover	\$1.50/pair

Black and White Full Page Print outs (AFTER 5 PRINTS)	\$50c/each
Color Full Page Print outs (AFTER 5 PRINTS)	\$80c/each